



TT/920383)5Rec'd PCT 13 NOV 2007

COVER SHEET

To: I	Ionorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	11.130				
	Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.					
1.	Names of conveying parties: a) Hiroshi Miura					
2.						
	Name: Tokai Optical Co., Ltd. Address: 5-26 Shimoda, Etacho Okazaki-shi Aichi 444-2192 JAPAN					
3.	Nature of conveyance Assignment					
	Execution Date: July 19, 2007					
4.	Application Number: Not yet assigned					
	The title of the new application is: PROGRESSIVE POWER LEN MANUFACTURING METHOD THEREFOR	SAND (193038)				
5.	Please send all correspondence concerning this document to:	(() () ()				
FREYL	Peter B. Martine MARTINE PENILLA & GENCARELLA, L 710 Lakeway Drive, Suite 200 Sunnyvale, CA 94085 Tel. No. (408) 749-6902 Fax No.: (408) 749-6901 Customer No. 25920	LP				
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00					
	Enclosed Any deficiency is authorized to be charged to Deposit Account (Order No. SHIBP007)	nt No. 50-0805				
8.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Date:	November 13, 2007 Peter B. Martine Registration No. 32,043					

Attorney Docket No. SHIBP007

(Revised 01/96)

11/920383

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

(Not Accompanying Application Application

Whereas I/we the undersigned inventor(s) have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

PROGRESSIVE POWER LENS AND MANUFACTURING METHOD THEREFOR

filed	in the U.S. Pate		Office on	tates Letters Patent, the application which wa	
I/We	_	valuable considerat inventor(s) hereby:	ion, the receipt and	sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged	1,
as 'A in, ap	of business at <u>5</u> SSIGNEE(S)"), to polication(s) base	-26 Shimoda, Etac the entire right title	cho, Okazaki-shi Aicl and interest in any a (s) (including foreign	L CO.,LTD., a JAPAN corporation having chi, 444-2192 JAPAN, (hereinafter referred than all improvements and inventions disclose in patents) granted upon the information which	o d
				to issue any and all Letters Patents resultin, substitutes(s) or reissue(s) thereof to the	
any c	cts which are readerivative and a	asonably necessary	in connection with t	rely at the ASSIGNEE(S)'s expense, performance the prosecution of said application, as well as based thereon, and/or the enforcement of	ıs
	mee, its successor	rs, assigns and othe		is assignment shall inure to the benefit of the e, and shall be binding upon the inventor(s), a	
5) under		present that I/we hat flicts with this assi		will not enter into any assignment, contract, o	r
	Signed on the o	date(s) indicated be	side my (our) signatu	ıre(s).	
1)	_	` '	12 &	Date: July 19. 2007	
2)	Signature: Typed Name:			Date:	
3)	Signature: Typed Name:			Date:	
				Notary Public if within the United States of ald be signed before two witnesses who also	
1)	Signature:	军场	英服	Date: July 19, 2007	
2)	Signature:	Jasuhiro (Nakamura_	Date: July 19, 2007 Date: (/vly, 19, 2007)	

PATENT RECORDED: 11/13/2007 REEL: 020164 FRAME: 0213